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Women / XG / D
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Coleman1599
Carolina Stars

9.425 8.950 9.1758.450 36.000
1 7T 5 2 1 

1 

Jessica Lambert1502
Orange County

8.900 8.700 8.8259.425 35.850
7 15T 1 10T 2 

2 

Katelyn Kargol1465
Greenville

8.950 9.425 9.2258.200 35.800
6 1 6 1 3 

3 

Caitlyn McDougald1412
Carolina

8.975 9.125 8.9758.650 35.725
5 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Bethany Gibson1455
Foothills

8.500 8.750 8.9259.275 35.450
18T 12T 2 6 5T

5T

Maddy Cost1598
Carolina Stars

8.825 9.200 8.7508.675 35.450
8 3 3 14 6T

6T

Lauren Potts1514
Thomas

9.200 8.750 8.8258.175 34.950
2 13T 7 11T 7 

7 

Kamryn Powell1595
NY*C

9.025 8.900 8.8508.075 34.850
4 10 8 8T 8 

8 

Alex Riginos1515
Thomas

8.800 9.025 8.8507.750 34.425
9T 5 14T 9T 9 

9 

Kristin Etters1597
Carolina Stars

8.725 9.300 8.8257.550 34.400
11T 2 16T 12T 10 

10 

Julie Robertson1475
Lexington Gym Acad

8.675 8.950 9.0757.550 34.250
14 8T 17T 3 11 

11 

Macy Axton1505
Thomas

9.125 8.150 8.8257.850 33.950
3 18 13 13T 12T

12T

Alana Askew1517
Carolina Stars

8.700 8.350 8.9008.000 33.950
13 17 10 7 13T

13T

Jennifer Moore1476
Lexington Gym Acad

8.500 8.950 7.8757.950 33.275
19T 9T 11T 19 14 

14 

Jessica McDonald1511
Thomas

8.800 8.800 7.9007.750 33.250
10T 11 15T 18 15 

15 

Darcy Roberts1516
Thomas

8.650 8.700 8.6007.150 33.100
15T 16T 19 15 16 

16 

Auriela Howze1507
Thomas

8.725 8.750 8.4007.200 33.075
12T 14T 18 16 17 

17 

Carli Katz1596
Carolina Stars

8.650 8.000 8.3757.950 32.975
16T 19 12T 17 18 

18 

Anna White1503
Orange County

8.225 8.975 8.9756.650 32.825
20 6 20 5T 19 

19 

Samantha Kimbrell1506
Thomas

8.550 0.000 6.8758.050 23.475
17 20 9 20 20 

20 
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